2010CEC

2010CECH % KBERY-5—-2AKR—=Y354 » 25.000 km
2D 2010/08/11 08:00.
| L—2
Lap Laptime = 53] Lap Laptime = ) Lap Laptime # S]]
12 29:05.675 +4:18.020 15:05:23.003 12 36:27.324 +3:27.800 15:28:39.658
(211) Ondine 13 25:38.183 +50.528 15:31:01.186 13 36:07.390 +3:07.866 16:04:47.048
1 [_26:28.747 | - 8:31:41.421 14 24:52.802 +5.147 15:55:53.988 14 39:09.892 +6:10.368 16:43:56.940
2 27:01.233 +32.486 8:58:42 654 15 - 1620141643
3 26:47.572 +18.825 9:25:30.226 (3) KGU S2010
4 26:43.675 +14.928 9:52:13.901 @7Fnv= TJUvt 1 34:40.859 +1:50.699 8:40:21.727
5  29:50.395 +3:21.648 10:22:04.296 1 35:21.520 +4:01.343 8:40:26.815 2 - 9:13:11.887
6  30:30.080 +4:01.333 10:52:34.376 2 33:51.989 +2:31.812 9:14:18.804 3 34:20.609 +1:30.449 9:47:32.496
7  41:00.155  +14:31.408 11:33:34.531 3 33:45.862 +2:25.685 9:48:04.666 4 37:54.146 +5:03.986 10:25:26.642
8 29:18.916 +2:50.169 12:02:53.447 4 33:50.485 +2:30.308 10:21:55.151 5 36:06.777 +3:16.617 11:01:33.419
9 29:26.137 +2:57.390 12:32:19.584 5 33:53.423 +2:33.246 10:55:48.574 6 36:30.419 +3:40.259 11:38:03.838
10 29:02.628 +2:33.881 13:01:22.212 6 33:42.456 +2:22.279 11:29:31.030 7 36:01.973 +3:11.813 12:14:05.811
11 37:31.974  +11:03.227 13:38:54.186 7 36:01.944  +4:41.767 12:05:32.974 8  40:29.235 +7:39.075 12:54:35.046
12 28:28.277 +1:59.530 14:07:22.463 8 33:48.455 +2:28.278 12:39:21.429 9 38:15.522 +5:25.362 13:32:50.568
13 28:35.134 +2:06.387 14:35:57.597 9 _ 33:50.764 +2:30.587 13:13:12.193 10 38:26.987 +5:36.827 14:11:17.555
14 27:58.159 +1:29.412 15:03:55.756 10 - 13:44:32.370 11 45:59.292  +13:09.132 14:57:16.847
15  28:57.006 +2:28.259 15:32:52.762 11 32:34.584 +1:14.407 14:17:06.954 12 37:48.258 +4:58.098 15:35:05.105
16 45:00.722  +18:31.975 16:17:53.484 ©2 33:24.580 +2:04.403 14:50:31.534 13 34:30.755 +1:40.595 16:09:35.860
13 36:06.218 +4:46.041 15:26:37.752
1)AGU aglai a 14 35:39.943 +4:19.766 16:02:17.695 (103) Iris-type R
1 32:57.019 +5:20.412 8:38:52.483 15 43:11.970  +11:51.793 16:45:29.665 1 35:43.319 +4:18.605 8:41:18.815
2 32:18.685 +4:42.078 9:11:11.168 2 33:21.973 +1:57.259 9:14:40.788
3 31:22.435 +3:45.828 9:42:33.603 (51) G4 3 31:58.090 +33.376 9:46:38.878
4 30:52.460 +3:15.853 10:13:26.063 1 35:32.600 +2:43.212 8:40:50.221 4 32:29.961 +1:05.247 10:19:08.839
5 29:59.310 +2:22.703 10:43:25.373 2 34:30.988 +1:41.600 9:15:21.209 5 40:23.362 +8:58.648 10:59:32.201
6  29:43.717  +2:07.110 11:13:09.090 3 34:04.493 +1:15.105 9:49:25.702 6 1:20:16.620  +48:51.906 12:19:48.821
7 40:10.289  +12:33.682  11:53:19.379 4 - 10:22:15.090 7 43:29.304  +12:04.50  13:03:18.125
8  34:42.979 +7:06.372 12:28:02.358 5  33:46.950 +57.562 10:56:02.040 8  33:30.650 +2:05.936 13:36:48.775
9 32:16.523 +4:39.916 13:00:18.881 6 37:46.942 +4:57.554 11:33:48.982 9 34:13.268 +2:48.554 14:11:02.043
10 29:55.679 +2:19.072 13:30:14.560 7 35:13.234 +2:23.846 12:09:02.216 10 33:50.114 +2:25.400 14:44:52.157
11 30:18.547 +2:41.940 14:00:33.107 8 35:57.044 +3:07.656 12:44:59.260 11 - 15:16:16.871
12 32:40.738 +5:04.131 14:33:13.845 9 35:11.558 +2:22.170 13:20:10.818 12 31:59.060 +34.346 15:48:15.931
13 29:21.410 +1:44.803 15:02:35.255 10 35:44.500 +2:55.112 13:55:55.318 13 33:18.481 +1:53.767 16:21:34.412
14 - 15:30:11.862 1 36:44.365 +3:54.977 14:32:39.683
15 29:00.885  +1:24.278 15:59:12.747 12 34:22.676  +1:33.288 15:07:02.359 (14) HI-TECH 8
16 32:20.686  +4:44.079 16:31:33.433 13 33:39.073 +49.685 15:40:41.432 1 [35:13.420 | - 8:40:41.637
14 34:30.210 +1:40.822 16:15:11.642 2 36:35.302 +1:21.882 9:17:16.939
(5) & 2 Sky Ace QUAD 3 38:41.222 +3:27.802 9:55:58.161
1 34:21.914 +6:26.848 8:39:37.614 )-8 4 41:53.664 +6:40.244 10:37:51.825
2 35:06.294 +7:11.228 9:14:43.908 1 34:08.099 +2:17.274 8:39:27.057 5 43:33.347 +8:19.927 11:21:25.172
3 33:58.317  +6:03.251 9:48:42.225 2 33:10.419 +1:19.594 9:12:37.476 6  44:21.430 +9:08.010 12:05:46.602
4 30:58.422 +3:03.356 10:19:40.647 3 34:15.124 +2:24.299 9:46:52.600 7 37:54.571 +2:41.151 12:43:41.173
5  30:52.638  +2:57.572 10:50:33.285 4 [31:50,825] - 10:18:43.425 8  39:21.950  +4:08.530 13:23:03.123
6 30:56.383 +3:01.317 11:21:29.668 5 34:59.949 +3:09.124 10:53:43.374 9 39:29.155 +4:15.735 14:02:32.278
7 34:34.981 +6:39.915 11:56:04.649 6 41:34.617 +9:43.792 11:35:17.991 10 39:40.286 +4:26.866 14:42:12.564
8 31:12.484 +3:17.418 12:27:17.133 7 37:25.665 +5:34.840 12:12:43.656 11 48:55.649  +13:42.229 15:31:08.213
9 31:07.420 +3:12.354 12:58:24.553 8 37:17.817 +5:26.992 12:50:01.473 12 35:54.519 +41.099 16:07:02.732
10 31:29.888 +3:34.822 13:29:54.441 9 36:39.554 +4:48.729 13:26:41.027
11 34:24.486  +6:29.420 14:04:18.927 10 35:28.011  +3:37.18 14:02:09.038 (URMCI V4 —75 4 X @D
12 28:12.791 +17.725 14:32:31.718 11 34:51.897 +3:01.072 14:37:00.935 1 36:21.581 +3:45.442 8:41:42.148
13 ; 15:00:26.784 12 36:00.052 +4:00.227 15:13:00.987 2 - 9:14:18.287
14 28:00.176 +5.110 15:28:26.960 13 33:52.433 +2:01.608 15:46:53.420 3 34:32.209 +1:56.070 9:48:50.496
15 36:43.926 +8:48.860 16:05:10.886 14 34:46.398 +2:55.573 16:21:39.818 4 34:04.651 +1:28.512 10:22:55.147
5 48:25.841  +15:49.702 11:11:20.988
7) U1 (202) Hydric Im pulse 6 41:36.626 +9:00.487 11:52:57.614
1 32:27.974 +7:40.319 9:23:31.577 1 35:24.555 +2:25.031 8:40:58.804 7 40:42.424 +8:06.285 12:33:40.038
2 35:18.284  +10:30.629 9:58:49.861 2 33:55.527 +56.003 9:14:54.331 8  41:31.197 +8:55.058 13:15:11.235
3 30:28.789 +5:41.134 10:29:18.650 3 33:05.080 +5.556 9:47:59.411 9 48:26.953  +15:50.814 14:03:38.188
4 31:34.019  +6:46364  11:00:52.669 4 - 10:220:58.935 10 49:02.823 +16:26.68  14:52:41.011
5 32:02.645 +7:14.990 11:32:55.314 5 34:27.218 +1:27.694 10:55:26.153 11 42:17.582 +9:41.443 15:34:58.593
6 32:33.517 +7:45.862 12:05:28.831 6 42:51.730 +9:52.206 11:38:17.883 12 48:26.652  +15:50.513 16:23:25.245
7 29:27.789 +4:40.134 12:34:56.620 7 35:22.483 +2:22.959 12:13:40.366
8  28:39.970  +3:52315 13:03:36.590 8  34:35.642  +1:36.118 12:48:16.008 (32) Thewin dfrom thesun
9 32:32.496 +7:44.841 13:36:09.086 9 34:50.843 +1:51.319 13:23:06.851 1 43:21.495 +3:53.925 8:48:45.287
10 28:13.502 +3:25.847 14:04:22.588 10 43:47.806  +10:48.282 14:06:54.657 2 40:24.138 +56.568 9:29:09.425
11 31:54.740 +7:07.085 14:36:17.328 11 45:17.677  +12:18.153 14:52:12.334 3 - 10:08:36.995
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§o1ocec

2010CECH % KBERY-5—-2AKR—=Y354 » 25.000 km
2D 2010/08/11 08:00.
| L—2
Lap Laptime = 53] Lap Laptime = g Lap Laptime = g2
4 41:11.243 +1:43.673 10:49:48.238 1 1:18:34.181 +30:49.981 9:24:21.381
5 48:41.438 +9:13.868 11:38:29.676 2 4:59:58.243 4:12:14.043 14:24:19.624
6  43:20.732  +3:53.162  12:21:50.408 3 - 1512:03.824
7  42:55.878  +3:28308  13:04:46.286 4 53:15.352 4531152  16:05:19.176
8  42:37.036  +3:09.466 13:47:23.322
9  48:00.457  +8:32.887 14:35:23.779
10 39:53.410 +25.840 15:15:17.189
11 41:35.146  +2:07.576 15:56:52.335
12 44:58.064  +5:30.494 16:41:50.399
(102) SULIS VI
1 48:52.408 +14:18.258 8:54:23.033
2 46:24.311  +11:50.161 9:40:47.344
3 49:23.286  +14:49.136 10:30:10.630
4  52:13.800 +17:39.650 11:22:24.430
5  42:38.045  +8:03.895 12:05:02.475
6  39:53.743  +5:19.593 12:44:56.218
7 41:08.779  +6:34.629 13:26:04.997
8 - 14:00:39.147
9  34:53.922 +19.772 14:35:33.069
10 37:23.731 +2:49.581 15:12:56.800
11 44:01.841 +9:27.691 15:56:58.641
12 53:04.672  +18:30.522 16:50:03.313
(212) Cocoon 2010
1 1:07:34.191  +18:29.973 9:14:38.212
2 54:57.486  +5:53.268 10:09:35.698
3 58:05.451 +9:01.233 11:07:41.149
4  52:38.096  +3:33.878 12:00:19.245
5  1:05:10.643  +16:06.425 13:05:29.888
6  50:38.742  +1:34.524 13:56:08.630
7 - 14:45:12.848
8  55:25.633  +6:21.415 15:40:38.481
9  52:21,.303  +3:17.085 16:32:59.784
e 749 va
1 42:35.202  +3:55.220 8:48:26.590
2 40:32.082  +1:52.100 9:28:58.672
3 - 10:07:38.654
4 41:59.007  +3:19.025 10:49:37.661
5 1:56:39.936 -1:17:59.954 12:46:17.597
6  44:11.940  +5:31.958 13:30:29.537
7  42:25.318  +3:45.336 14:12:54.855
8  42:42.104  +4:02.122 14:55:36.959
(111) Avalon
1 55:46.061 +8:07.921 9:01:24.311
2 1:54:58.552 -1:07:20.412 10:56:22.863
3 1:00:14.676  +12:36.536 11:56:37.539
4  51:33.833  +3:55.693 12:48:11.372
s [az:38.140] - 13:35:49.512
6  54:18.578  +6:40.438 14:30:08.090
7  50:18.682  +2:40.542 15:20:26.772
8  51:08.535  +3:30.395 16:11:35.307
B XE X
1 44:08.885 +22.369 8:49:32.215
2 - 9:33:18.731
3 45:52.499  +2:05.983 10:19:11.230
4  51:35.873  +7:49.357 11:10:47.103
5 49:09.139  +5:22.623 11:59:56.242
6 1:45:50.783 -1:02:04.267 13:45:47.025
7 1:42:01.363  +58:14.847 15:27:48.388
8 1:22:30.992  +38:44.476 16:50:19.380

(101) Sun Shine IWAKI

& AF -7
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